Introddctory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company ) Kamat Hotels (India) Ltd

Scrip Code,Name of the Scrip, class of security: 526668, KAMATHOTEL,Equity Shares.

Quarter ended . 30-09-2015

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares |As a % of total no. of partly As a % of total no. of shares of the

. paid-up shares Company

Held by promoter / promoter - 0 ' 0

group : ) )

Held by public 0 of : 0|

‘ 0 0 . 0

Clearwater Capital Partners Sif v '

Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding securities [As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the

securities:- " [outstanding convertible Company, assuming full conversion

. : securities . of the convertibe securities.

Held by promoter / promoter 0 - 0 0

group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total : 0 ‘ 0 0

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants| As a % of total no. of shares of the
. Company, assuming full conversion

. of warrants

Held by promoter / promoéter 0 0 ) 0

group .

Held by public ’ 0 0 0

Total 0 . : 0 0

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and Rs.23,58,40,580/- divided into 2,35,84,058 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each
convertible securities

- Table (I)(a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Category |Category of Number of |Total number [Number of Total shareholding as  [Shares Pledged or
code shareholder "|shareholders of shares |shares held in a percentage of total otherwise encumbered
dematerialized  |[number of shares
form As a |As a Number of |As a
percentage |percentage [shares percentage
of (A+B)  |of (A+B+C)
- ) ) (V) . %) (VI (viny VY | (aX)y=(viny
) (IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of )
‘ Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a) Individuals/ Hindu . 9 3368238, 3368238 14.2818| 14.2818] 1102700;  32.7382
Undivided family - ,
b) Central 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Government/ State
Government(s) . :
c) Bodies Corporate 15 10993722 10993722 46.6151 46.6151| 8768596 79.7600
d) Financial )
Institutions/ : . ’
Banks 0 0 0l 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000
e) Any other ) 0 0 0| ~ 0.0000 0.0000 0
(Specify) 0.0000;.
Sub-Total {A) (1) 24 14361960 . 14361960 60.8969 60.8969] 9871296 68.7322




(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non
Residents
individuals/
foreign
Individuals)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

b)

Bodies Corporate

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

9

Institutions

[=l{=}{=]

[=l[=][=]

0.0000

0.0000

ojolo

0.0000;

d)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

=1 (=]{=]

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

e)

Any other

-|(Specify)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Sub-Total (A) (2)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Total
shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=
(AMA)+(AM2)

24

14361960

14361960

60.8969

60.8969

9871296

68.7322

B)

Public
shareholding

NA| -

NA

1)

Institutions

NA

NA

a)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

1000

0.0042

0.0042

b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.0000

0.0000

c)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.0000

0.0000

.d)

Venture Capital
Funds

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

e)

Insurance
Companies

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

257431

257431

1.0915

1.0915

)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors.

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

h)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

Any other
(Specify)

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

Sub-Total (B) (1)

258431

257431

1.0958

1.0958

B2)

Non-Institutions

a)

Bodies Corporate

127

118733

105633

0.5034

0.5034

b)

Individuals

Individual
shareholders
holding

nominal share
capital upto Rs. 1
lakh

5880

1057540

823228

4.4841

4.4841

Individual
shareholders
holding

nominal share
capital in  excess
of Rs. 1 lakh

51468

51468

0.2182

0.2182




c) Qualified Foreign 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000;
Investor

d) Any other (Specify)

(di) Ciearing Member 27, 6243 6243 0.0265 0.0265

(dii) Market Maker 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

(diii) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

(div) Non Resident” 111 50494 50494 0.2141 0.2141
Indians (Repat) .

(dv) Non Resident 167, 81240 6240 0.3445 0.3445
Indians (Non Repat)

(dvi) Foreign Companies 5 7597949 7596849 32.2165 32.2118

(dvii) Directors /Relatives 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000|
Sub-Total (B) (2) 6321 8963667 8640155 38.0073 38.0073|

B) Total Public 6323 9222098 8897586 39.1031 39.1031 NA| NA
shareholding ) '
(B) =(B) (1)+(B)}(2)
Total (A) + (B) 6347 23584058 23259546/ 100.0000f 100.0000{ 9871296 41.8558

C) Shares held by 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 NA NA

' Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
heen issued _ .
1 Promoter and 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Promoter Group
2 Public 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Sub-Total (C') 0 - 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000
GRAND TOTAL 6347 23584058 23259546! 100.0000 100.0000{ 9871296| 41.8558
(AV+(B)+HC)

NA - Not Applicable
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{1)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securitles) of persons belonging
to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. Quarter ended Detalls of shares Encumbered shares (*) Detaiis of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
No. held securities Hincluding
{underlylng
ashares
Numberof] Asa% | No. Asa Asa%of | Number | As a %total| Numberof | Asa % total assuming full
- sharee |of grand| percentage |grand total of number of | convertible number of converslon of
held total (A) +(B) + | warrants | warrants of | securities convertible |warrants and
(A)HB)+ (C) of sub-| held the same held securities of [convertible
{C) clause class the same class) securltios) as a
. ()a} ' % of diluted
[T} . {n (U] (v} (V) [(V)=(v)in)100]  (vi) {viny {X) X) (X1} (X
Vithat V. Kamat {(HUF) 149864|- 0.6354| 138830 92.677 0.589 "} 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
2|Vithal V. Kamat 2376473 10.0766 189833 7.988 0.805 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000)
Vithal V. Kamat/Vidya V. Kamat 72885: 3.0896] 728653 100.000; 3.080 )] 0.000! 0 0.0000 0.0000]
4{Vishal V. Kamat 1512 0.064 14819 97.964 0.063 1] 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.000!
Vishal V. Kamat/Vidya V. Kamat 500{ 0.002 00 100.00Q:! 0.002 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0001
Vidya Vithal Kamat 95621] 0.4054 28005 29.287 0.119 0 0.0000 0, 0.0000 0.0000:
Vidya V. Kamat/Vithal Venketesh Kamat 1000] 0.004 1000 00.000 0,004 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
Vidita V. Kamat/Vidya V. Kamat 500| 0.002 500! 00.000 0.002 [1] 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
Vikram V. Kamat/Vidya V. Kamat 500{ 0.002 500 00.000 0.002 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
Kamat Holdings Pvt Ltd 1500000] _6.3602| 1500000 00.000 6.360 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
ndira Investments Pvt Ltd 563794 6.6307{ 1529100 97.781 6.484 0 0.0000 4] 0.0000 0.0000
Plaza Hotels Pvt Ltd 35545 14.9912) 3215927, 90.960 13.636 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
Kamat Development Pvt Ltd 39272] 3.5586| 839272 00.000 559 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000:
Venkatesh Hotels Pvt Ltd 57000§ 3.209i 57000 00.000 .2 Q9 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
Kamats Club Pvt Ltd 4900] 0.020 4900 00.000 0.0 0| 0.0000 [y 0.0000 0.0000
Kamburger Foods Pyt Ltd 40551] 0.171 1 94.49%6 0.162 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 . 0.0000
Kamats Super Snacks Pvt Lid 182445] 0.7736] 1 100.000 0.774 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
18|Karaoke Amusements Pvt Ltd 80877| 0.3429 087 100.000 0.34, 0 0.0000. 0 0.0000 0.0000
19| Vishal Amusements Ltd 258897 .0978[ 229090 88.487 0.97 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
20|Kamat Holiday Resorts (Silvassa) Ltd 276439] . 1.1721] 276439 100.000 1.172 [{] 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
Kamat Eateries Pvt Ltd . 1924 0.5056] 115227 96.630 0.489 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000!
Kamats Amusements Pvt Ltd 205128] 0.8698 0 0.000! 0.000 4] 0.0000 0 0.0000. 0.0000
VITS Hotels (Bhubaneswar) Pvt Ltd 620629| 2.6697 a 0.000 0.000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
4] Nagpur Ecotel Pvt Ltd 1000000( 4.2402 0 0.000. 0.000! 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
TOTAL 14361960/ 60.8969| 9871296 68.732 41.856 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000

{*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 26(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011
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{1)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of gsecurities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging
to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Quarter ended |Number of| Shares as a Details of warrants Detalls of convertible Total shares
shares | percentage of total securities (including
held | numberof shares underlying shares

(l.z&ﬁ;;r)lf(gc;tal Number of | As a % total | Numberof | % w.r.ttotal | assuming full

indicated in warrants number of | convertible | numberof |- conversion of
statement at para held warrants of | securities | convertible warrants and
(1)(a) above} the same held securities of convertible
class the'same securities) as % of
class diluted share
. capital
1{Clearwater Capital Partners Cyprus 7596849 32.21 0 0.00] 0 0.0000 0.0000
Limited
2| Clearwater Capital Partners Singapore 257431 "1.09 0. 0.00] 0| 0.0000 0.0000;
Fund Il Private Limited
TOTAL - 7854280 33.30) 0 0 0 0 ]
{1){(c)(il) Statement showing holding of securities {Including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the Compan
Sr. No.; Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) and the | Number of| Shares as a Details of warrants Detalls of convertible Total shares
Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) wi shares | per ge of total secyrities (including
them . held number of shares| Number of | As a % total | Numberof | % w.r.t total underlying shares
{l.e., Grand Total warrants number of | convertible | number of assuming full
(A}HB)+(C) warrants of | securities | convertible
Indicated in the same held securities of conversion of
statement at para ) class the same warrants and
(I)(a) above} class convertible
securities) as a % of]
diluted share
. capital
1| Clearwater Capital Partners Cyprus 7596849 32.21 0O 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000,
Limited
TOTAL 7596849) 32.21 0 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
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(1 ()

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Shareholder

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

underlying
outstanding DRs

Sr. No. Number of locked-in shares Locked in shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C )
indicated in statement at
para (l)(a) above}
1|Nagpur Ecohotel-Pvt Ltd 1000000 4.2402
2|VITS Hotels (Bhubaneswar) Pvt Ltd 629629 - 2.6697
TOTAL 1629629 6.9099
ll) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, Number of outstanding |Number of Shares underlying
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs shares . |outstanding DRs as a
underlying percentage of total
outstanding DRs {number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Indicated In  Statement
at para (I) (a) above)}
Not applicable
[TOTAL [ 1
(1) (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
o by ‘promoter /promtoer group* are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. {Name of the DR Holder No. of shares

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total
number of shares {l.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (1) (a) above)}

Not applicable

TOTAL
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